Your dependable power partner – www.powerbox.com.au 137
O
P
E
N
 F
R
A

N
C
L
O
S
E
D PU600-PU1000
4 8 0 - 1 0 0 0  W A T T S  D C / D C  S I N G L E
Technical Illustrations
PU6000 - Dimensions
PU1000 - Front View
MODEL
NUMBER
INPUT OUTPUT OUTPUT
POWER
PU600B12 20-60V 12V 40A 480W
PU600B13.8 20-60V 13.8V 40A 552W
PU600B15 20-60V 15V 40A 600W
PU600B24 20-60V 24V 25A 600W
PU600B48 20-60V 48V 12.5A 600W
PU600C12 50-150V 12V 40A 480W
PU600C13.8 50-150V 13.8V 40A 552W
PU600C15 50-150V 15V 40A 600W
PU600C24 50-150V 24V 25A 600W
PU600C48 50-150V 48V 12.5A 600W
PU600D12 90-270V 12V 40A 480W
PU600D13.8 90-270V 13.8V 40A 552W
PU600D15 90-270V 15V 40A 600W
PU600D24 90-270V 24V 25A 600W
MODEL
NUMBER
INPUT OUTPUT OUTPUT
POWER
PU600D48 90-270V 48V 12.5A 600W
PU1000 24/24 18-32V 24V 33.4A 800W
PU1000 24/28 18-32V 28V 28.6A 800W
PU1000 24/48 18-32V 48V 16.7A 800W
PU1000 24/60 18-32V 60V 13.4A 800W